Lighting
Slimline Light
You create the need.
We customize the solution.
Technical Data
Light Bulb Compact fluorescent light bulb
11W (-75W incand.), Base: 2G7, electronic ballast
13W (-90W incand.), Base 2GX7, electronic ballast

SL-50-CCL
SL-50-CGR
SL-50-CRE
SL-50-CYE
Blinking
Blinking Light Module (115/230V) Light Module (24V)
Part No. Part No.
SL-50-BAM230 SL-50-BAM24
SL-50-BBL230 SL-50-BBL24
SL-50-BCL230 SL-50-BCL24
SL-50-BGR230 SL-50-BGR24
SL-50-BRE230 SL-50-BRE24
SL-50-BYE230 SL-50-BYE24
Light Bulb LED Bulbs
Part No. Watts Volts Part No. Colour Volts
SL-50-L5W115 5 115V SL-50-LEDBL115 Blue 115V
SL-50-L5W230 5 230V SL-50-LEDBL230 Blue 230V
SL-50-L7W115 7 115V SL-50-LEDBL24 Blue 24V
SL-50-L7W230 7 230V SL-50-LEDGR115 Green 115V
SL-50-L7W24 7 24V SL-50-LEDGR230 Green 230V
SL-50-LEDGR24 Green 24V
SL-50-LEDRE115 Red 115V
SL-50-LEDRE230 Red 230V
SL-50-LEDRE24 Red 24V
SL-50-LEDWH115 White 115V
SL-50-LEDWH230 White 230V
SL-50-LEDWH24 White 24V
SL-50-LEDYE115 Yellow 115V
SL-50-LEDYE230 Yellow 230V
Red Red
Yellow Yellow
Blue Blue
Transparent Transparent
Green Green
Green
Red
Yellow
Colour Colour
Amber Amber
Part No. Colour
SL-50 Amber
Blue
Transparent
Signal Lights
.
You create the need.
We customize the solution.
Acoustic Module
Part No. Volts
SL-50-AM115 115V
SL-50-AM230 230V
SL-50-AM24 24V
Tubular Stand (SL-S)
Part No. Height
SL-50-S100 100mm (3.94in)
SL-50-S250 250mm (9.84in)
SL-50-S400 400mm (15.75in)
Tubular Stand (SL-T)
Part No. Height
SL-50-T100 100mm (3.94in)
SL-50-T250 250mm (9.84in)
SL-50-T400 400mm (15.75in)
Tube Gasket
Part No. Description
SL-50-TG For increased moisture protection IP65
Light and Base Module Gasket